FROM

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H08000083699 3)))



H090000936993ABCA

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Cor Fax Number	orations 746 (850)617-6381	2008	· · · ·
From:		APR	וד
Account Number	FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES	-2	1
Phone Fax Number	(850)216-0457 (850)216-0460	PH	E D
		÷	
an an an an an an an an <mark>an an a</mark>		25	Set. gantes gantes gantes
FOREIGN PRO	FIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION		

ADG, Inc.

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$87.50

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

VISION OF CORPORATION

08 APR -2

PH 12: 26

RECE

m

4/2/2008

https://ofile suphiz org/scripts/efileovr exe

FAX NO. :8502160460

2008

APR -2

P ÷ 23 רד

H 6 9 9 0 я n G Ω 8 3 A

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

ADG, Inc.		
(Enter name of co	rporation; must include "INCORPORATE rp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	D," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"
Great Expressio	•	
(If name unavaila	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate na	me adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)
Michigan		3
(State or country 1	inder the law of which it is incorporated)	.3(FEI number, if applicable)
April 26, 1989		5. Perpetual
(Dato	of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
February 1, 200	8	
		es in Floride, if prior to registration) 7.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
300 E Long Lei	ke Road, Suite 311, Bloomfield Hills, M	
- 444 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14	70 izodof Anizo o Liti maatsutala Luuat u	NALLARY - JANA J
		address)
	(Principal office	
	(Principal office ke Road, Suite 311, Bloomfield Hills, N	Alchigan 48304
	(Principal office	Alchigan 48304
300 E. Long La	(Principal office ke Road, Suite 311, Bloomfield Hills, N (Current mailing as for dental offices.	Alchigan 48304 address)
300 E. Long La	(Principal office ke Road, Suite 311, Bloomfield Hills, N (Current mailing as for dental offices.	Alchigan 48304
SOO E. Long La	(Principal office ke Road, Suite 311, Bloomfield Hills, N (Current mailing as for dental offices.	Alchigan 48304 address) or country to be carried out in state of Florida)
300 E. Long La Support service (Purpose(s)	(Principal office ke Road, Suite 311, Bloomfield Hills, N (Current mailing as for dental offices. a) of corporation authorized in home state	Alchigan 48304 address) or country to be carried out in state of Florida)
SOO E. Long La	(Principal office ke Road, Suite 311, Bloomfield Hills, N (Current mailing as for dental offices. a) of corporation authorized in home state of address of Florida registered agent: NRAI Services, Inc.	Alchigan 48304 address) or country to be carried out in state of Florida)
300 E. Long La Support service (Purpose(s)	(Principal office ke Road, Suite 311, Bloomfield Hills, M (Current mailing as for dental offices. a) of corporation authorized in home state at address of Florida registered agent:	Alchigan 48304 address) or country to be carried out in state of Florida)
300 E. Long La Support servio (Purpose(s Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	(Principal office ke Road, Suite 311, Bloomfield Hills, N (Current mailing as for dental offices. a) of corporation authorized in home state of address of Florida registered agent: NRAI Services, Inc.	Alchigan 48304 address) or country to be carried out in state of Florida)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and uccept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

NRAI Services, inc. - cutary S (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.





FROM : FLORIDA FILING

6 9 9 3

.

2000 APR -2 PH 4: 25

FILED

RECTORS			1 140
an: See attachment listing officers and directors.		·····	
BI			
			ړ بېښې ۱
hairman		·····················	
#1	· •···		-S IN H
		•	5 1
Df:			
	<u> </u>	·	
		,,,,,,,,	·
#I;			
88;	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
#ii FFICERS See attachment listing officers and directors. sst:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
##;		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ait		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
##;			
##;			
##;			
##;			
##;			
##;			

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

.

... . У FROM :FLORIDA FILING

19

OFFICER AND DIRECTOR INFORMATION FOR ADG, INC. a Michigan corporation

1. Directors:

Dr. Walter Knysz Janet Knysz Richard Beckman Phillip O'Brien

Business Address for all Directors:

300 E. Long Lake Road, Suite 311 Bloomfield Hills, Michigan 48304

2. <u>Officers</u>:

;

President:	Richard Beckman
Tressurer:	Phillip O'Brien
Secretary:	Ouy Flannery

Business Address for all Officers:

300 B. Long Lake Road, Suite 311 Bloomfield Hills, Mishigan 48304

BHLIB:584011.1\136376-00001



This certificate is issued pursuant to the provisions of 1972 PA 284, as amended, to attest to the fact that the corporation is in good standing in Michigan as of this date and is duly authorized to transact business and for no other purpose.

This certificate is in due form, made by me as the proper officer, and is entitled to have full faith and credit given it in every court and office within the United States.

> In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand, in the City of Lansing, this 20th day of Merch. 2008.

, Director

Bureau of Commercial Services

GOLD STAL APPEARS ONLY ON ORIGINAL

1

Ę.

22